
20.8 m 2008 Dominator 680 s
€630,000 Tax: Paid
La Spezia, Italy

Boat Details

Make: Dominator

Model: 680 s

Year: 2008

Length: 20 m 80 cm

Price: €630,000

Condition: Used

Class: Motor Yacht

Hull Material: Fiberglass

Drive Type: Shaft Drive

Beam: 5 m 60 cm

Boat Location: La Spezia, Italy

Guest Cabins: 3

Crew Cabins: 1

Guest Heads: 3

Crew Heads: 1

Max Draft: 1 m 85 cm

Jean Lacombe | Allied Yachting Cannes

Boulevard de La Croisette, Port Canto, Cannes, Alpes-Maritimes, France

Tel: +33 (0)493 43 82 83  Fax: +33 (0)492 59 11 05

jlacombe@alliedyachting.com

http://www.alliedyachting.com
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Description

This 20.8m DOMINATOR 680 flybridge motor yacht for sale features, besides the extensive standard features, full

options as the S-version Deluxe series. One of her principal characteristics is the electro-hydraulic swim platform

which can be lowered into the water. She is hull # 33 of this fabulous series, built and launched in 2008.

 

With a V-shaped hull and cleverly positioned fuel tanks to ensure proper weight distribution, the DOMINATOR 680 is

highly seaworthy and maintains an optimal and high cruising speed even under heavy loads. Powered by twin 1360

Hp MAN V12 diesel engines, she reaches a top speed of 32 knots and comfortably cruises at 24 knots.

 

This DOMINATOR 680 S boasts comfortable and highly-liveable indoors and outdoors spaces, with 3 guests cabins

for 6 guests, comprising a full-beam Master, a forward VIP and a twin cabin to port side. One crew cabin for 2 crew

members completes her accommodations.

 

The yacht has always been properly maintained since new. She has been used privately and EU VAT paid. With her

significant refits performed in 2022 and 2024, she is ready for sea-trials and competitively priced.

 

Viewings can be arranged, by prior appointment and offers are encouraged.

 

Please click on the « Other Details » tab for complete specifications of this Yacht for Sale.

Information & Features

MAN V12-1360 (Engine 1)

Engine Type: Inboard

Drive Type: Shaft Drive

Power: 1360 hp

Propeller Type: 4 Blade

MAN V12-1360 (Engine 2)

Engine Type: Inboard

Drive Type: Shaft Drive

Power: 1360 hp

Propeller Type: 4 Blade

Dimensions

LOA: 20 m 80 cm

LWL: 19 m 65 cm

Beam: 5 m 60 cm

Max Draft: 1 m 85 cm

Weights

Displacement: 52,857 kg

Accommodations

Guest Cabins: 3

Crew Cabins: 1

Guest Heads: 3

Crew Heads: 1
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Other

Hull Shape: Planing

Flag Of Registry: Italy

Builder: Dominator Yachts (Italy)
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Full Specs

MAIN CHARACTERISTICS

Builder: Dominator Yachts (Italy)

Model: Dominator 680 S

Hull Number: 33

Type: Motor Yacht / Flybridge Yacht

Hull Shape: V-shaped / Planing

Hull Material: GRP

Superstructure Material: GRP

Decks: Teak-laid

Year: 2008

LOA: 20.80 m (68’ 3”)

LWL: 19.65 m (64’ 5”)

Beam: 5.60 m (18’ 4”)

Maximum Draft: 1.85 m (6’ 1”)

Height Above Waterline: 5.70 m (18’ 8”)

Displacement Unladen: 43,885 kg (96,750 lbs)

Displacement Laden: 52,857 kg (116,530 lbs)

Category: CE Class A

Flag of Registry: Italy

Location: Liguria, Italian Riviera

 

PROPULSION

Type / Fuel: Twin Diesel

Main Engines: 2 x 1360 Hp MAN V12-1360

Engine Hours: 1720 h (Nov.  2024)

Maximum Speed: 32 Knots

Cruising Speed: 24 Knots

Engine Type: Inboard

Propeller Shafts: 2 x MARINOX 17

Propellers: 2 x SBM 4-blades

Flaps: Trim Tabs

Bow Thruster: LEWMAR electric

Stern Thruster: LEWMAR electric

 

TANKAGE

Fuel Tanks: 5,000 l (1,321 USG)

Fresh Water Tanks: 1,500 l (396 USG)

Grey Water Tank: 330 l (87 USG)

Black Water Tank: 330 l (87 USG)
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ACCOMMODATION

6 Guests in 3 en-suite cabins

Guest Cabin Configuration:

Master cabin amidships with large double bed and two doors to en-suite toilet/bidet/shower

VIP cabin forward with large double bed and en-suite toilet/shower

Twin guests' cabin port with two single berth and en-suite toilet/shower

Saloon with separate dining area and integrated American galley

Wheelhouse with electro-hydraulic side door

Deluxe Interior, wooden works in American nut

Sofa and chairs in light beige leather

Parquet floors in whole saloon area as well as in pantry

Crew Accommodation:

Crew cabin for 2 crew, with two single beds and toilet/shower, access by bulkhead door from bathing platform

 

ELECTRICAL EQUIPMENT

Generators:

1 x ONAN 17.5 kW (7700 h Nov. 2024)

1 x ONAN 11.5 kW (5600 h Nov. 2024)

Shore power inlet

Inverter VICTRON

Service, engine and generator battery banks

Battery chargers VICTRON

 

NAVIGATION ELECTRONICS

MAN MMDS electronic engine displays

MAN electronic engine controls

GARMIN 9027 GPS

GARMIN chart plotter

RAYMARINE Element S12 autopilot

Navigation center

Log-speedometer

VCR

Radar Detector

Computer

Depth sounder

Wind speed and direction

Compass

RAYMARINE Ray 73 VHF

RAYMARINE radar

Repeater(s)

Radio
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ENTERTAINMENT

SAMSUNG flatscreen 40” TV set in main saloon with raising mechanism

SAMSUNG flatscreen 32” TV in Master cabin

SAMSUNG flatscreen 28” TV in VIP and guest cabins

BOSE Hi-Fi CD & DVD player

BOSE sound system in saloon and cabins

BOSE cockpit speakers

 

INSIDE EQUIPMENT

GIANNESCHI electric bilge pump

GIANNESCHI manual bilge pump

GIANNESCHI sea water pump

CONDARIA reversible air conditioning with heating function

Hot water boiler

Electric heads

Fresh water maker

BOSCH dishwasher

FRIGOMAR fridge

FRIGOMAR deep freezer

CANDY Smart washer and dryer

LG microwave oven

GAGGENAU oven

 

OUTSIDE EQUIPMENT

Hydraulic up / low bathing platform

OPACMARE hydraulic telescopic gangway

2 x LOFRANS mooring winches

LOFRANS windlass

Anchor & chain

3rd Stern control station for easy docking

Teak cockpit

Swimming ladder

Teak side decks

Teak flybridge

Cockpit table

Cockpit shower

Cockpit cushions

Davits

Life raft

 

ADDITIONAL EQUIPMENT

Furniture: American Walnut
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Upholstery: Saloon sofa in light beige

Fire and CO warning system

Blackbox GSM in owner and salon

Parquet floor in saloon

Set of fenders and ropes

 

COVERS

Bimini Top

Cockpit covers

Foredeck covers

Flybridge covers

Winter covers

 

TENDER

WILLIAMS 325 Jet tender

 

REFIT & MAINTENANCE SUMMARY

New propellers 2022

New autoclaves Gianneschi 2022

New engines turbines 2022

New gaskets 2022

New shaft seals 2022

Whole fly teak deck new 2022

New electric motor for the engine room hatch 2022

New water maker 2022

2 x New GPS Garmin plotters 2022

New service batteries 2023

New generator batteries 2023

New steering jack 2022

Refit of the crew area 2022

New bow thruster control unit 2023

New anchor winch Lofrans 2022

Main deck side windows new sealings

New dishwasher Bosch 2023

New sundeck area on the flybridge by removing the flybridge crane

 

Yacht Brochure

On request.
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Inspections

Prior appointment, please.

Berth

Berth place management possible on French or Italian Riviera as well as Spain (Mainland and Balearic Islands),

Greece and Turkey.

Disclaimer

These particulars are given in good faith as supplied to us but cannot be guaranteed and cannot be used for

contracts.
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